
CORRIGENDA

Efficient Computer Manipulation of Tensor Products

[C. de Boor, *ACM Trans. Math. Software* 5, 2 (June 1979), 173-182]

Carl de Boor [Recd 19 October 1979]

Mathematics Research Center, University of Wisconsin-Madison, 610 Walnut St., Madison, WI 53706

The following misprints appeared during the final stages of production:

page 173, line 5: read n_k instead of $nlzk$;

page 173, line -4: insert an opening parenthesis after SUB_i ;

page 174, Lemma: all SUB or $CALL SUB$ should read SUB or $CALL SUB$, and also, the first displayed line should have read $\mathbf{b}_0 := \mathbf{b}$;

page 175, Corollary: all SUB or $CALL SUB$ should read SUB or $CALL SUB$;

page 178, line 4: insert a closing parenthesis after t_2 ;

page 178, lines 4-8: all unsubscripted subscripts i should read \mathbf{i} ;

page 179, lines 24-26; $CALL POLVE$ should read $CALL POLVLE$;

page 181, line -13: insert a closing parenthesis after [2].